MRD 5-15-98			V 1555	pagement of the control of the contr	An accompany of the second
PORM PTO-1684	06-01-1	998	HEET	U.S. CEPART Page	PREEMT OF CO Hit and Trademark
		ii ii ii	ILY		Γ
Tab settings ⇒ ⇔ ♥				₩	*
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	1007227	785	attached orig	inal documents	or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	AD	MARKAMA	address of re	ceiving party(ie	:s):
NatWest, N.A.	/AR	Name:	Eleet Bar	nk, N.A.	
Machese, Mill	(USP)	47, 1 15:e1988A	delende:		
	\Z	1	A 1		7.
	(Ar.	58 treet Ad	: <u>1125</u>	Roste 22	West
	Association Limited Partnership	PADEMAN	idgewater	□□□	ದ್ದಿಕ್ಕ I J⊆ZP: 0880
Corporation-State	Cititos: eraicisan				TIVE .
Other National Associat	ion	O Individ	dual(s) citizens		D P PRO
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached	d? Liyes & No		iation al Partnership		- CE
2. Nature of confusionace:		☐ Limite	d Partnership		SS
3. Nature of conveyance:	Marros		ration-State Nationa		tion
	Merger Change of Name		ot domiciled in the L		
Other		designation is a		☐ Yes	**
Execution Date: May 1, 1996		, -	nust be a separate (e(s) & address(es) a		
Executori Date.					
4. Application number(s) or registration ru	imber(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Tr	ademark registi	ration No.(s)	
			80,352 80,353		
		1,0	007333		
			7		
	Additional numbers atta				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number registrations	er of applications involved:	i and	2
Name: Stephen L. Baker					
OCEDITETI III			an an arrest an a dist	. .	
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (3	37 CFH 3.41):	\$ 6	35 00
5/29/1998 DCDATES 00000096 1880352		☑ Enclosed			
FC: 481 40.00 OP		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
25.00 0P			COC IO CO CLAS	ed to doposit s	
Street Address: 359 East Main	Street	8. Decosit ac	count number:		
_		(Attach dusti	cate copy of this	s page if paying b	y deposit accour
City: Somerville State: N.	ZIP: <u>08876</u>				·
	DO NOT USE II	and of more			
9. Statement and signature.		\triangle			
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing informa	ation is true and	Correct and ar	ny attached cop	i y is a true copy
of the original document.	A	$\mathcal{L}^{\prime\prime}$)	-	4 1000
Stephen L. Baker			ADEMA		4, 1998 ate ———
Name of Person Signing	/ RE	18 meture 32		0342	1 -

-



Comptreller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Washington, DC 20219

CERTIFICATE

I, Julie L. Williams, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, do hereby certify that the document hereto attached is a true and complete copy of the certificate recorded in this Office, evidencing the Merger of Fleet Bank of New York, N.A., Schenectady, New York, into NatWest Bank National Association, Jersey City, New Jersey, effective as May 1, 1996. The resulting bank title is "Fleet Bank, National Association," Jersey City, New Jersey, (Charter No. 374).

IN TESTIMONY WHERE OF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and caused my seal of office to be affixed to these presents at the Treasury Department, in the City of Washington and District of Columbia, this 13th day of May, 1998.

Acting Comptroller of the Currency





Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Multinational Banking Division 250 E Street, SW Washington, D.C. 20219

April 30, 1996

Mr. William C. Mutterperl Senior Vice President Fleet Financial Group, Inc. One Federal Street Boston, Massachusetts 02109

Dear Mr. Mutterperl:

This letter is the official certification of the Office of the Comptroller of the Currency ("OCC") to merge Fleet Bank of New York, N.A., Schenectady, New York, into NatWest Bank National Association, Jersey City, New Jersey, effective as of May 1, 1996. The resulting bank title is Fleet Bank, National Association, charter number 374.

This is also the official authorization given to Fleet Bank, National Association to operate the branches of the target institution and to operate the former main office of the target bank as a branch as follows:

Certificate Number:

100517A

Popular Name:

State Street Branch

Address:

500 State Street

Schenectady, New York

Branches of a national bank target are automatically carried over to the resulting bank and retain their current OCC branch numbers. A copy of this certificate should be provided to personnel responsible for branch administration.

Sincerely,

Ralph E. Sharpe Deputy Comptroller

Charter Number 374

Application Control Number 96-ML-02-004

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/15/1998 REEL: 1732 FRAME: 0344